
28.08.2025 AM

9:00 Cursa 1 K1 B Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Badoiu Nicusor 2006 1:50.560

2 9 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 1:51.519

3 6 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001 1:51.735

4 3 CS BANAT TIMISOARA Petropoulos Markelos 2006 1:52.073

5 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 2:01.267

6 4 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Alexandru 2006 2:03.517

7 5 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Vlad 2007 2:33.449

8 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 DNS

9:05 Cursa 2 C1 B Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 1:54.254

2 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 1:57.332

3 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005 2:01.086

4 6 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 2:04.810

5 9 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 2:06.639

6 3 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI Fecu Eduard 207 2:16.079

7 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Spatari Alexandru 2006 2:22.358

8 5 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 2:28.870

9:10 Cursa 3 K1 F Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina 2006 2:08.325

2 6 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 2:08.923

3 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 2:19.500

4 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:20.296

5 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Barbulescu Andreea 2006 2:37.975

9:15 Cursa 4 C1 F Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Andreea Bianca 2005 2:27.010

2 8 ACS UNIREA BASCOV Hafner Alexandra 2006 2:33.547

3 7 CSM BUCURESTI Cristescu Agatha 2010 2:35.720

4 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Purcarea Ana 2008 2:52.360

Festivitate de Premiere

9:55 Cursa 5 K1 B Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 0:38.537

2 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 0:39.636

3 8 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001 0:40.783

4 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 0:41.107

5 9 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 0:41.592

6 5 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban 2008 0:43.465

7 1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stern Edward 2009 0:44.727

8 4 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Vlad 2007 0:56.682

2 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 DSQ
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10:00 Cursa 6 C1 B Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 0:41.778

2 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 0:42.795

3 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores-Mateescu Braulio 2004 0:44.604

4 6 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 0:45.792

5 1 CS LT C-TIN BRANC DABULENI Fecu Eduard 207 0:46.838

6 5 CSM CONSTANTA Vasile George 1997 0:48.154

7 2 CSM CONSTANTA Mercur Angelo Catalin 2000 0:49.011

8 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Arama Michel Viorel 2008 0:49.271

9 8 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 0:56.408

10:05 Cursa 7 K1 F Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 0:46.582

2 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina 2006 0:46.980

3 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Botnariuc Andreea 2005 0:50.735

4 8 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 0:53.243

5 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Barbulescu Andreea 2006 0:56.244

10:10 Cursa 8 C1 F Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Andreea Bianca 2005 0:53.711

2 7 CSM BUCURESTI Cristescu Agatha 2010 0:57.142

3 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Grigore Meda 2002 0:58.303

4 4 ACS UNIREA BASCOV Hafner Alexandra 2006 0:58.487

5 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Purcarea Ana 2008 1:02.240

Festivitate de Premiere

10:50 Cursa 9 K2 B Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 - Badoiu Nicusor 2006 1:40.890

2 7 CSM ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 - Fratu Serban 2008 1:44.860

3 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Matei Alexandru 2006 - Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 1:45.640

4 3 CSM BRAILA Sarbu Florinel 2009 - Ion Matei 2006 1:47.170

5 4 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 - Gheorghesc Victor 2009 1:50.790

6 9 CSM ARAD Cadavid Marian 2010 - Boitiu Marian 2009 1:55.690

7 8 CS AGIGEA Olteanu Alexandru 2009 - Glavan Darius 2010 2:07.370

10:55 Cursa 10 C2 B Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Sprincean Ilie 1994 - Nuta Oleg 1997 1:46.911

2 8 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores-Mateescu Braulio 2004 - Baragau Georgel 2002 1:52.452

3 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 - Rotundu Ioan 2005 1:55.766

4 7 CSM CONSTANTA Mercur Angelo Catalin 2000 - Vasile George 1997 2:21.500

11:00 Cursa 11 K2 F Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 - Istratescu Bianca 2008 1:58.656

2 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Popa Alina 2006 - Belibou Georgiana 2004 1:58.810

3 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Ciocarlie Janette 2006 - Botnariuc Andreea 2006 2:03.747

4 8 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Andreea 2008 - Pirva Roxana 2008 2:07.752

Festivitate de Premiere
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11:40 Cursa 12 K2 B Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 - Kupas Roland 2005 0:36.344

2 6 CSM BRAILA Sarbu Florinel 2009 - Ion Matei 2006 0:39.219

3 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Matei Alexandru 2006 - Aftenie Bogdan 2005 0:39.596

4 4 CS AGIGEA Duta Mihai 2010 - Calin David 2010 0:39.975

5 8 CS AGIGEA Olteanu Alexandru 2009 - Glavan Darius 2010 0:46.265

11:45 Cursa 13 C2 B Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Sprincean Ilie 1994 - Nuta Oleg 1997 0:38.573

2 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 - Rotundu Ioan 2005 0:40.524

3 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 - Spatari Alexandru 2006 0:41.572

4 5 CSM CONSTANTA Mercur Angelo Catalin 2000 - Vasile George 1997 0:46.313

11:50 Cursa 14 K2 F Seniori 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 - Istratescu Bianca 2008 0:43.280

2 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Georgiana 2004 - Botnariuc Angela 2005 0:45.435

3 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006 - Soric Denisa Nicoleta 2007 0:48.580

Festivitate de Premiere

12:25 Cursa 15 K4 B Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
Oprean Andrei 2003 - Kupas Roland 2005 - Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 - 

Stern Edward 2009
1:31.122

2 8 CSM ARAD
Gherman Ionut 2008 - Fratu Serban 2008 - Cadavid Marian 2010 - Boitiu 

Marian 2009
1:34.002

3 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA
Aftenie Bogdan 2005 - Done Matei Alexandru 2006 - Costiuc Narcis 2006 - 

Sacrieriu Ruben 2006
1:34.799

4 7 CS AGIGEA
Duta Mihai 2010 - Calin David 2010 - Glavan Darius 2010 - Olteanu 

Alexandru 2009
1:41.945

12:30 Cursa 16 C2 mixt Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Grigore Meda 2002 - Serghei Iulian 2005 2:00.411

2 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Andreea Bianca 2005 - Arama Michel Viorel  2008 2:01.115

3 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Purcarea Ana 2008 - Rusen Marius 2010 2:27.909

Festivitate de Premiere

13:10 Cursa 17 K2 mixt Seniori 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Georgiana 2004 - Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 1:49.356

2 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 - Barbulescu Andreea 2006 1:51.271

3 5 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Andreea 2008 - Muresan Alexandru 2006 1:54.987

4 6 CSS 2 BUCURESTI Georgescu Vlad 2009 - Tomuta Ecaterina 2010 2:03.827

Festivitate de Premiere
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28.08.2025 PM

16:30 Cursa 18 K1 B Seniori 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Badoiu Nicusor 2006 3:46.407

2 6 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001 3:49.384

3 9 CS BANAT TIMISOARA Petropoulos Markelos 2006 3:50.537

4 5 CSN HUNEDOARA Gheorghesc Victor 2009 4:01.278

5 4 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 4:04.764

6 7 CSM ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 4:09.505

7 8 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Alexandru 2006 4:14.412

8 2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Costiuc Narcis Andrei 2006 4:22.100

16:40 Cursa 19 C1 B Seniori 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 3:53.472

2 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002 4:07.388

3 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005 4:08.036

4 6 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitru Rares 2007 4:16.249

5 8 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 4:21.903

6 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Spatari Alexandru 2006 4:46.128

7 5 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 4:49.412

16:50 Cursa 20 K1 F Seniori 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Istratescu Bianca 2008 4:17.655

2 7 LPS CETATE DEVA Muresan Andreea 2008 4:30.383

3 8 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006 4:33.095

4 4 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Ciocarlie Janette 2006 4:34.231

5 6 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Rusu Mihaela 2007 4:48.154

Festivitate de Premiere

17:30 Cursa 21 K2 B Seniori 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 - Kupas Roland 2005 3:36.552

2 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Costiuc Narcis 2006 - Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 3:37.459

3 8 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 - Gheorghesc Victor 2009 3:38.142

4 4 CSM ARAD Cadavid Marian 2010  - Boitiu Marian 2009 3:45.935

5 5 CS AGIGEA Duta Mihai 2010 - Calin David 2010 3:46.474

17:40 Cursa 22 C2 B Seniori 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Sprincean Ilie 1994 - Nuta Oleg 1997 3:43.188

2 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 - Rotundu Ioan 2005 3:46.967

3 6 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores Mateescu Braulio 2004 - Baragau Georgel 2002 4:00.946

Festivitate de Premiere
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TOTAL

1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 15 18 5 6 19 8 5 12 10 7 10 15 10 17 8 10 10 8 204

2 CS FARUL CONSTANTA 8 17 10 8 2 15 10 7 15 7 15 7 8 10 2 13 8 162

3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 10 17 18 10 17 90

4 LPS CETATE DEVA 4 8 10 6 7 3 8 46

5 CSM BUCURESTI 3 6 7 2 8 6 38

6 CSM CONSTANTA 7 7 7 6 8 35

7 CSM ARAD 4 12 8 4 6 34

8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE 10 10 10 30

9 CSN HUNEDOARA 2 5 1 5 6 7 29

10 CS AGIGEA 3 11 6 5 25

11 CSM BRAILA 6 8 5 19

12 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI 6 6 5 17

13 CSS GALATI 5 6 16

14 ACS UNIREA BASCOV 8 6 14

15 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA 6 7 13

16 CS LT DABULENI 4 5 9

17 CSS 2 BUCURESTI 6 6
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